
Ultimate Fantasy Football
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 4

28-Feb-2013 04:33 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

All Fantasy Team - Rick Martinez
Cam Newton QB CAR @ NOR  * 347 21.69
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vs BAL  * 162 10.13
Ryan Mathews RB SDG vs OAK  * 126 7.88
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs HOU  * 264 16.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs CHI  * 336 21.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG vs PHI  * 248 15.50
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vs TAM  * 228 14.25
Phil Dawson K CLE @ PIT  * 136 8.50
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vs CHI  * 183 11.44
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs OAK 252 15.75
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vs KAN 104 6.50
Shonn Greene RB NYJ @ BUF 174 10.88
Jared Cook TE TEN vs JAC 112 7.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vs GNB 152 9.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND vs HOU 132 8.25
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @ NWE 230 14.38
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vs CLE 260 16.25

Ball Buster - Bill Merrill
Tom Brady QB NWE vs MIA  * 399 24.94
Darren Sproles RB NOR vs CAR  * 206 12.88
Reggie Bush RB MIA @ NWE  * 194 12.13
Mikel Leshoure RB DET vs CHI  * 173 10.81
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs KAN  * 285 17.81
Chris Givens WR STL @ SEA  * 127 7.94
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @ CIN  * 164 10.25
Shayne Graham K HOU @ IND  * 153 9.56
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs ARI  * 299 18.69
Josh Freeman QB TAM @ ATL 289 18.06
Marcel Reece RB OAK @ SDG 126 7.88
Bryce Brown RB PHI @ NYG 81 5.06
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ MIN 163 10.19
Davone Bess WR MIA @ NWE 139 8.69
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs MIA 194 12.13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs NYJ 233 14.56
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @ NWE 230 14.38

BucSkins - John Milford
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs TAM  * 357 22.31
Ray Rice RB BAL @ CIN  * 268 16.75
Doug Martin RB TAM @ ATL  * 297 18.56
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ DET  * 328 20.50
Marques Colston WR NOR vs CAR  * 249 15.56
Danario Alexander WR SDG vs OAK  * 141 8.81
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ NOR  * 176 11.00
Lawrence Tynes K NYG vs PHI  * 154 9.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 315 19.69
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ DET 210 13.13
Jonathan Dwyer RB PIT vs CLE 87 5.44
David Wilson RB NYG vs PHI 71 4.44
Sidney Rice WR SEA vs STL 161 10.06
Mike Williams WR TAM @ ATL 209 13.06
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs CHI 124 7.75
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vs BAL 285 17.81
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @ PIT 226 14.13

Dog Pound - Jeff Hughes
Carson Palmer QB OAK @ SDG  * 260 16.25
Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA  * 188 11.75
C.J. Spiller RB BUF vs NYJ  * 242 15.13
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ ATL  * 253 15.81
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ CIN  * 176 11.00
Cecil Shorts III WR JAC @ TEN  * 187 11.69
Jimmy Graham TE NOR vs CAR  * 229 14.31
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 107 6.69
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ CIN  * 241 15.06
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ CIN 271 16.94
Sam Bradford QB STL @ SEA 262 16.38
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ SDG 143 8.94
Chris Ivory RB NOR vs CAR 34 2.13
Sidney Rice WR SEA vs STL 161 10.06
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ MIN 163 10.19
Brent Celek TE PHI @ NYG 122 7.63
New York Jets D/ST NYJ @ BUF 241 15.06

E & C - Kia & Cadillac
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs KAN  * 378 23.63
Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA  * 188 11.75
Michael Turner RB ATL vs TAM  * 165 10.31
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ IND  * 288 18.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs CHI  * 336 21.00
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vs DAL  * 132 8.25
Jermichael Finley TE GNB @ MIN  * 133 8.31
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 107 6.69
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ CIN  * 241 15.06
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs CHI 307 19.19
Michael Bush RB CHI @ DET 76 4.75
Rashad Jennings RB JAC @ TEN 66 4.13
Lance Moore WR NOR vs CAR 202 12.63
Steve Johnson WR BUF vs NYJ 210 13.13
T Y Hilton WR IND vs HOU 183 11.44
Heath Miller TE PIT vs CLE 196 12.25
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ WAS 195 12.19

Eagle Brothers - Punch Ingold
Drew Brees QB NOR vs CAR  * 427 26.69
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ARI  * 218 13.63
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL  * 257 16.06
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ DEN  * 227 14.19
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vs ARI  * 244 15.25
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ WAS  * 293 18.31
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN vs BAL  * 158 9.88
Jason Hanson K DET vs CHI  * 154 9.63
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs OAK  * 288 18.00
Matt Schaub QB HOU @ IND 267 16.69
Isaac Redman RB PIT vs CLE 81 5.06
Anquan Boldin WR BAL @ CIN 176 11.00
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR OAK @ SDG 130 8.13
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @ NYG 188 11.75
Kendall Wright WR TEN vs JAC 141 8.81
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ TEN 156 9.75
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ IND 282 17.63

Fins Win the East - Jeff Ingold
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs KAN  * 378 23.63
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs GNB  * 337 21.06
Bernard Pierce RB BAL @ CIN  * 62 3.88
Steve Smith WR CAR @ NOR  * 208 13.00
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA  * 281 17.56
Marques Colston WR NOR vs CAR  * 249 15.56
Jermichael Finley TE GNB @ MIN  * 133 8.31
Matt Bryant K ATL vs TAM  * 161 10.06
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs KAN  * 328 20.50
Tony Romo QB DAL @ WAS 333 20.81
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs CAR 124 7.75
Ray Rice RB BAL @ CIN 268 16.75
Brian Hartline WR MIA @ NWE 179 11.19
Brandon LaFell WR CAR @ NOR 132 8.25
Mike Williams WR TAM @ ATL 209 13.06
Jacob Tamme TE DEN vs KAN 112 7.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs GNB 243 15.19

Fins-R-In - Bill Brink
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs CHI  * 307 19.19
Fred Jackson RB BUF vs NYJ  * 107 6.69
Matt Forte RB CHI @ DET  * 211 13.19
Alfred Morris RB WAS vs DAL  * 241 15.06
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ DET  * 328 20.50
Steve Johnson WR BUF vs NYJ  * 210 13.13
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA  * 125 7.81
Justin Tucker K BAL @ CIN  * 150 9.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vs BAL  * 285 17.81
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB BUF vs NYJ 249 15.56
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs STL 311 19.44
Miles Austin WR DAL @ WAS 187 11.69
Danny Amendola WR STL @ SEA 141 8.81
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ NOR 176 11.00
Dustin Keller TE NYJ @ BUF 67 4.19
Dan Bailey K DAL @ WAS 137 8.56
New York Giants D/ST NYG vs PHI 223 13.94
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Green Monster - Scott Greenleaf
Andrew Luck QB IND vs HOU  * 312 19.50
Jonathan Dwyer RB PIT vs CLE  * 87 5.44
Stevan Ridley RB NWE vs MIA  * 197 12.31
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ IND  * 288 18.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO  * 170 10.63
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vs DAL  * 132 8.25
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @ CIN  * 164 10.25
Matt Prater K DEN vs KAN  * 144 9.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ ATL  * 207 12.94
Reggie Bush RB MIA @ NWE 194 12.13
Montell Owens RB JAC @ TEN 44 2.75
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @ NYG 189 11.81
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE vs MIA 188 11.75
Kenny Britt WR TEN vs JAC 123 7.69
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs OAK 138 8.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ DET 344 21.50

NPR Krewe - Steve Mohr
Tony Romo QB DAL @ WAS  * 333 20.81
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ NOR  * 132 8.25
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @ NYG  * 189 11.81
Jason Avant WR PHI @ NYG  * 112 7.00
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ WAS  * 293 18.31
A.J. Green WR CIN vs BAL  * 291 18.19
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA  * 125 7.81
Jason Hanson K DET vs CHI  * 154 9.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs KAN  * 328 20.50
Andrew Luck QB IND vs HOU 312 19.50
Montell Owens RB JAC @ TEN 44 2.75
Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL vs TAM 132 8.25
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ PIT 239 14.94
Domenik Hixon WR NYG vs PHI 103 6.44
Kevin Ogletree WR DAL @ WAS 93 5.81
Julio Jones WR ATL vs TAM 252 15.75
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ SDG 135 8.44

OverCode - Jim Reiniger
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ MIN  * 407 25.44
Darren Sproles RB NOR vs CAR  * 206 12.88
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ PIT  * 239 14.94
Roddy White WR ATL vs TAM  * 261 16.31
Eric Decker WR DEN vs KAN  * 261 16.31
T Y Hilton WR IND vs HOU  * 183 11.44
Jason Witten TE DAL @ WAS  * 225 14.06
Lawrence Tynes K NYG vs PHI  * 154 9.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 315 19.69
Josh Freeman QB TAM @ ATL 289 18.06
Danny Woodhead RB NWE vs MIA 142 8.88
Marcel Reece RB OAK @ SDG 126 7.88
Vick Ballard RB IND vs HOU 120 7.50
Danario Alexander WR SDG vs OAK 141 8.81
Josh Gordon WR CLE @ PIT 150 9.38
Martellus Bennett TE NYG vs PHI 141 8.81
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL vs TAM 226 14.13

Ozark Mountains - John Ozark
Drew Brees QB NOR vs CAR  * 427 26.69
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ARI  * 218 13.63
Stevan Ridley RB NWE vs MIA  * 197 12.31
Anquan Boldin WR BAL @ CIN  * 176 11.00
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA  * 281 17.56
Miles Austin WR DAL @ WAS  * 187 11.69
Jimmy Graham TE NOR vs CAR  * 229 14.31
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs MIA  * 166 10.38
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA  * 257 16.06
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ CIN 271 16.94
LaRod Stephens-Howling RB ARI @ SFO 83 5.19
Daniel Thomas RB MIA @ NWE 74 4.63
Brandon Stokley WR DEN vs KAN 123 7.69
Donnie Avery WR IND vs HOU 150 9.38
Danny Amendola WR STL @ SEA 141 8.81
Owen Daniels TE HOU @ IND 162 10.13
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @ SFO 261 16.31

Packer Smacker - Mike Hanson
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ MIN  * 407 25.44
Matt Forte RB CHI @ DET  * 211 13.19
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ DEN  * 227 14.19
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vs KAN  * 104 6.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT vs CLE  * 162 10.13
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ CIN  * 176 11.00
Brandon Myers TE OAK @ SDG  * 176 11.00
Phil Dawson K CLE @ PIT  * 136 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ DET  * 344 21.50
Carson Palmer QB OAK @ SDG 260 16.25
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ MIN 26 1.63
DeMarco Murray RB DAL @ WAS 139 8.69
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE vs MIA 188 11.75
Malcom Floyd WR SDG vs OAK 161 10.06
Brandon LaFell WR CAR @ NOR 132 8.25
Justin Blackmon WR JAC @ TEN 176 11.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs OAK 138 8.63

Show Me Your TDS - John Leggett
Tom Brady QB NWE vs MIA  * 399 24.94
Michael Turner RB ATL vs TAM  * 165 10.31
Joique Bell RB DET vs CHI  * 143 8.94
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CLE  * 187 11.69
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs KAN  * 285 17.81
Andre Roberts WR ARI @ SFO  * 164 10.25
Heath Miller TE PIT vs CLE  * 196 12.25
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ SDG  * 135 8.44
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @ SFO  * 261 16.31
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs CLE 266 16.63
Michael Bush RB CHI @ DET 76 4.75
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG vs PHI 166 10.38
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ MIN 93 5.81
Mario Manningham WR SFO vs ARI 89 5.56
Golden Tate WR SEA vs STL 154 9.63
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs MIA 194 12.13
Shayne Graham K HOU @ IND 153 9.56

Silver and Black Attack - Jared Martin
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs OAK  * 252 15.75
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs GNB  * 337 21.06
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ SDG  * 143 8.94
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs HOU  * 264 16.50
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ ATL  * 253 15.81
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ MIN  * 93 5.81
Jason Witten TE DAL @ WAS  * 225 14.06
Matt Prater K DEN vs KAN  * 144 9.00
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs OAK  * 288 18.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs CLE 266 16.63
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vs ARI 184 11.50
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vs BAL 162 10.13
Vick Ballard RB IND vs HOU 120 7.50
Brian Hartline WR MIA @ NWE 179 11.19
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ MIN 230 14.38
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI 120 7.50
Matt Bryant K ATL vs TAM 161 10.06

Team Billy - Kevin Doran
Cam Newton QB CAR @ NOR  * 347 21.69
Chris Johnson RB TEN vs JAC  * 198 12.38
C.J. Spiller RB BUF vs NYJ  * 242 15.13
Alfred Morris RB WAS vs DAL  * 241 15.06
Steve Smith WR CAR @ NOR  * 208 13.00
Cecil Shorts III WR JAC @ TEN  * 187 11.69
Martellus Bennett TE NYG vs PHI  * 141 8.81
Connor Barth K TAM @ ATL  * 147 9.19
New York Jets D/ST NYJ @ BUF  * 241 15.06
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB BUF vs NYJ 249 15.56
Jackie Battle RB SDG vs OAK 74 4.63
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG vs PHI 135 8.44
Kenny Britt WR TEN vs JAC 123 7.69
Brandon Gibson WR STL @ SEA 144 9.00
Josh Gordon WR CLE @ PIT 150 9.38
Scott Chandler TE BUF vs NYJ 129 8.06
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @ SDG 176 11.00
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The GREAT Cornholio! - Geoff Kranich
Matt Schaub QB HOU @ IND  * 267 16.69
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL  * 257 16.06
Arian Foster RB HOU @ IND  * 288 18.00
Santana Moss WR WAS vs DAL  * 140 8.75
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vs ARI  * 244 15.25
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CLE  * 187 11.69
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vs TAM  * 228 14.25
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs CAR  * 119 7.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 275 17.19
Alex Smith QB SFO vs ARI 141 8.81
Andy Dalton QB CIN vs BAL 293 18.31
Ryan Mathews RB SDG vs OAK 126 7.88
Dexter McCluster RB KAN @ DEN 96 6.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO 170 10.63
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @ NYG 188 11.75
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vs GNB 152 9.50
New York Giants D/ST NYG vs PHI 223 13.94

Top Bench - Jeff Topper
Eli Manning QB NYG vs PHI  * 281 17.56
Shonn Greene RB NYJ @ BUF  * 174 10.88
Daryl Richardson RB STL @ SEA  * 74 4.63
James Jones WR GNB @ MIN  * 222 13.88
Eric Decker WR DEN vs KAN  * 261 16.31
Victor Cruz WR NYG vs PHI  * 248 15.50
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN vs BAL  * 158 9.88
Justin Tucker K BAL @ CIN  * 150 9.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ IND  * 282 17.63
Robert Griffin QB WAS vs DAL 344 21.50
Ronnie Brown RB SDG vs OAK 94 5.88
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ TEN 70 4.38
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG vs PHI 166 10.38
Roddy White WR ATL vs TAM 261 16.31
Andre Roberts WR ARI @ SFO 164 10.25
David Akers K SFO vs ARI 143 8.94
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ ATL 207 12.94

Touchdown Time - Pete Mercier
Eli Manning QB NYG vs PHI  * 281 17.56
Chris Johnson RB TEN vs JAC  * 198 12.38
DeMarco Murray RB DAL @ WAS  * 139 8.69
Bryce Brown RB PHI @ NYG  * 81 5.06
A.J. Green WR CIN vs BAL  * 291 18.19
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ MIN  * 230 14.38
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs CHI  * 124 7.75
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs MIA  * 166 10.38
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 275 17.19
Andy Dalton QB CIN vs BAL 293 18.31
Felix Jones RB DAL @ WAS 110 6.88
Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL vs TAM 132 8.25
Lance Moore WR NOR vs CAR 202 12.63
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG vs PHI 135 8.44
Denarius Moore WR OAK @ SDG 161 10.06
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI 120 7.50
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ MIN 239 14.94

Troy-R-Us - Troy McNabb
Robert Griffin QB WAS vs DAL  * 344 21.50
Arian Foster RB HOU @ IND  * 288 18.00
Doug Martin RB TAM @ ATL  * 297 18.56
James Jones WR GNB @ MIN  * 222 13.88
Julio Jones WR ATL vs TAM  * 252 15.75
Justin Blackmon WR JAC @ TEN  * 176 11.00
Owen Daniels TE HOU @ IND  * 162 10.13
Connor Barth K TAM @ ATL  * 147 9.19
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs ARI  * 299 18.69
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs TAM 357 22.31
Mikel Leshoure RB DET vs CHI 173 10.81
David Wilson RB NYG vs PHI 71 4.44
Antonio Brown WR PIT vs CLE 162 10.13
Chris Givens WR STL @ SEA 127 7.94
Brandon Myers TE OAK @ SDG 176 11.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs NYJ 233 14.56
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA 257 16.06

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


